ИТОГИ УСПЕВАЕМОСТИ И ПОСЕЩАЕМОСТИ  ЗА   2 четверть 2021 -2022 УЧЕБНЫЙ  ГОД  

МБОУ__ «Чесменская СОШ №1»_________________________________________________________________________________________

	Класс
	Количество учащихся
	Аттестовано
	Успевают
	Не
	Абсолютная успеваемость
	Успевают
	Качественная успеваемость
	Пропущено уроков

	
	
	
	
	успевают
	
	на 5
	на 4 и 5
	
	Всего
	По болезни
	По уважительной

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	причине

	1
	46
	0
	0
	0
	100
	0
	0
	0
	995
	938
	40

	2
	59
	59
	59
	0
	100
	10
	27
	63
	668
	579
	89

	3
	57
	57
	57
	0
	100
	10
	22
	56
	447
	392
	55

	4
	28
	28
	28
	0
	100
	5
	10
	54
	270
	270
	0

	5
	51
	51
	51
	0
	100
	9
	19
	54,9
	416
	244
	160

	6
	47
	47
	47
	0
	100
	4
	7
	23,4
	1078
	751
	269

	7
	51
	51
	51
	0
	100
	4
	3
	13,73
	563
	435
	125

	8
	39
	39
	35
	4
	90
	0
	6
	15,38
	265
	210
	22

	9
	38
	38
	35
	3
	92
	1
	5
	15,79
	362
	342
	18

	10
	21
	21
	16
	5
	76
	1
	5
	37,5
	150
	22
	4

	11
	17
	17
	17
	0
	100
	0
	7
	41,18
	174
	113
	51

	Итого
	454
	408
	396
	12
	97,75
	44
	111
	37,488
	5388
	4296
	833




Директор школы___________________________/С.Е. Шиховцева/                                                    
                                                         М.П.

